Engraving / Chamfering Series Introduction 雕刻倒角銑刀系列介紹
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
A127
DTS Series
CSPC Series
．Use DCEX, SCGX, SCMX, SDMX, TCMX inserts.
．Engraving, chamfering, countersinking, grooving
    and spotting functions in one tool.

ap of one pass (mm)
Aluminum Cast iron Carbon steel Alloy steel Stainless steel Hardened steel
1 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.5 0.2
2 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.5 0.4 0.2
3 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.15
4 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.15
5 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.1
6 0.1 0.2 0.1
7 0.1 0.1
DTS 60 Cutting Depth of Passes
※ Max ap is 2mm
雕刻倒角銑刀
DTS60 - Milling Tools  雕刻倒角銑刀
Order No. D ND L L1 Fig Insert Screw Wrench
Stock
IDTS1006006011 10 12 60 30 1
DCEX11T3 ITS3520 ITK15
●
IDTS1210006011 12 12 100 - 2 ●
● stock     ○ by inquiry
Insert Brand : WinstarDTS 60 - DCEX11T3
DTS Series
．Use DCEX, SCGX, SCMX, SDMX, TCMX inserts.

IDCEX11T30232HS DCEX11T302-CX32HS 0.2 0.8 ~ 3 ● ● ● ● ●
IDCEX11T30432HS DCEX11T304-CX32HS 0.4 0.8 ~ 3 ● ● ● ● ●
IDCEX11T30832HS DCEX11T308-CX32HS 0.8 0.8 ~ 3 ● ● ● ● ●
雕刻倒角銑刀
Indexable M
illing
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
A130
 Engraving / Chamfering - DTS90
DTS90 - Milling Tools  雕刻倒角銑刀
Order No. D L ND L1 Spotting
Ød
Engraving
Ød Insert Screw Wrench
Stock
IDTS0604009005 6 40 7 20
1 ~ 5 0.8 ~ 1.5 SDMX05T1 ITS1801 ITK06
●
IDTS0606009005 6 60 7 40 ●
DTS90 - SDMX05T1 (for small lathe) Insert Brand : Winstar
Order No. D L ND L1 Fig Spotting
Ød
Engraving
Ød Insert Screw Wrench
Stock
IDTS1010009009 10 100 12.2 71
1
2 ~ 11 0.8 ~ 2.5 SCGX09T3
SCMX09T3 ITS3520 ITK15
●
IDTS1210009009 12 100 12.2 71 ●
IDTS1610009009 16 100 12.2 71
2
●
IDTS1613009009 16 130 12.2 101 ●
DTS90 - SCGX09T3, SCMX09T3 Insert Brand : Winstar
Order No. L1 ND D M Spotting
Ød
Engraving
Ød Insert Screw Wrench
Stock
IDTSM603009009 30 12.4 6.5 M6 2 ~ 11 0.8 ~ 2.5 SCMX09T3 ITS3520 ITK15 ○
Insert Brand : Winstar
Order No. D L ND L1 Spotting
Ød
Engraving
Ød Insert Screw Wrench
Stock
IDTS1610009011 16 100 14.1 71 3 ~ 14 1.6 ~ 4.0 SDMX11T3 ITS3521 ITK15 ●
DTS90 - SDMX11T3 Insert Brand : Winstar
● stock     ○ by inquiry
雕刻倒角銑刀
DTS90 - Modular Milling Heads  雕刻倒角銑刀頭

Hardened steel 20 ~ 60 0.03 ~ 0.08
DTS 90 Chamfering / Countersinking
Material Vc (m/min) Fr (mm/rev)
Carbon steel   40 ~ 140 0.12 ~ 0.18
Alloy steel   35 ~ 120 0.10 ~ 0.14
Stainless steel 25 ~ 70 0.08 ~ 0.12
Cast iron   30 ~ 100 0.12 ~ 0.18
Hardened steel 20 ~ 50 0.02 ~ 0.04
DTS 90 Grooving / Engraving
DTS90 - Milling Tools  雕刻倒角銑刀
Order No. D L ND L1 Spotting
Ød
Engraving
Ød Insert Screw Wrench
Stock
IDTS2012009016 20 120 21.2 78 3 ~ 20 1.6 ~ 4.0 TCMX16T3 ITS3521 ITK15 ●
DTS90 - TCMX16T3 Insert Brand : Winstar
● stock     ○ by inquiry
雕刻倒角銑刀
Indexable M

Vc 85 m/min
S 4800 rpm
Feed 360 mm/min
ap 2.5 mm
Working Demonstration   加工實例
雕刻倒角銑刀
Indexable M
illing
Chamfering - CSPC 倒角銑刀
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
A134
CSPCE - Milling Tools  倒角銑刀
Order No. D D1 d L1 L2 L T Inserts
Screw Wrench
Stock
ICSPCE501011100 11 6 10 17 83 100 1
SPMG0502 ITS2003 ITK06
●
ICSPCE502015120 15 10 12 20 100 120 2 ●
ICSPCE503017150 17 11 16 25 125 150 3 ●
ICSPCE503019150 19 13 16 30 120 150 3 ●
ICSPCE504024150 24 18 20 35 115 150 4 ●
ICSPCE603022120 22 16 16 30 90 120 3 SPMG0602 ITS2205 ITK06 ●
ICSPCE703027120 27 17 20 30 90 120 3 SPMG07T3 ITS2511 ITK08 ●
ICSPCE902030150 30 19 20 40 110 150 2
SPMG0904 ITS3504 ITK15
●
ICSPCE903040150 40 29 25 40 110 150 3 ●
ICSPCE904050150 50 39 25 40 110 150 4 ●
D D
1
L1
L